
POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. PUNTI TIME

1 … KOULIBLI ABDULAI D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1994 M18 120 …

2 … ZUCCARIN MARCO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 120 …

3 … ANDREOLI FABIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 115 …

4 … GIANI FABIO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1971 M45 110 …

5 … ATZORI GIANLUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 120 …

6 … MASSONI EMANUELE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1981 M35 120 …

7 … PASQUALIN RAFFAELE D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1976 M40 120 …

8 … D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1984 M35 115 …

9 … ZANQUOGHI ANDREA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1983 M35 110 …

10 … CARMINATI ALESSANDRO D061181   ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM M 1975 M40 ... …

11 … JOTAZ ANDREA D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1982 M35 105 …

12 … ANGOTTI KARIN D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1982 F18 120 …

13 … LEGNARI DAVIDE ROBERTO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1964 M55 120 …

14 … SCABINI ROBERTA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1977 F40 120 …

15 … SALVINI RENATO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1973 M45 105 …

16 … BRACCIALE SIMONA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1988 F18 115 …

17 … BONEMAZZI LORENZO D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1979 M40 115 …

18 … LUCCHIARI DANIELE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1964 M55 115 …

19 … QEPURI EDUARD D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1976 M40 110 …

20 … MANTEGAZZI ENRICO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1956 M60 120 …

21 … CASSAR PAOLO D070312   RUN8 TEAM M 1961 M55 110 …

22 … ROSSI PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1965 M50 115 …

23 … MARZI MARIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1969 M50 110 …

24 … ZANI PAOLA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1984 F18 110 …

25 … VIOLA SIMONA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1971 F40 115 …

26 … ORECCHIA PIETRO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1985 M18 115 …

27 … LA MANTIA GIANCARLO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1967 M50 105 …

28 … STURLA PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1978 M40 105 …

29 … TESTA CLAUDIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1960 M55 105 …

30 … ODDO ALESSANDRO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1977 M40 100 …

31 … MALAGOLI SILVIA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1974 F40 110 …

32 … STURLA MICHELA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1975 F40 105 …

33 … MILANI EDOARDO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1974 M45 100 …

34 … SANACUORE SALVATORE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1959 M60 115 …

35 … PANEBIANCO LORENA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1963 F50 120 …

36 … PEPE GIOVANNI PASQUALE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1955 M60 110 …

37 … MACRI' FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1954 M65 120 …

38 … PROCACCIANTI MAURO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1964 M55 100 …

39 … MOSCHETTI GIORGIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1966 M50 100 …

40 … COLNAGHI TIZIANO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1950 M65 115 …

41 … FIINI GIUSEPPE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1951 M65 110 …

42 … LAZZARIN FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1964 M55 95 …

43 … BONIZZONI IRENE                   ATLETICA VIGEVANO F 1984 F18 ... …

44 … BERTI GIAMPIERO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1958 M60 105 …

45 … SACCHI BARBARA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1971 F40 100 …

46 … GIRANI ENRICO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1963 M55 90 …

47 … ZUGNONI MARCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1959 M60 100 …

48 … BOLZONI DAVIDE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 95 …

49 … CAMPOLUNGHI MASSIMILIANO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1970 M45 90 …

50 … LARDINI ALIDA D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1993 F18 ... …

51 … MANCINI ANTONIETTA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1959 F60 120 …

52 … PIGNOLI MASSIMO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1965 M50 95 …

53 … CAPUZZO ENZO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1943 M70 120 …

54 … STRADA MARIA TERESA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1958 F60 115 …

55 … BRACCO ILENIA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1974 F40 95 …

56 … BRIZZI GABRIELE D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1961 M55 85 …

57 … GIOLO GUALTIERO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1958 M60 95 …
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58 … BEQIRI BLEDJANA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1982 F18 105 …

59 … GALANTE ANDREA CESARE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 85 …

60 … CARBONE ELISABETTA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1971 F40 90 …

61 … MENNA DOLCIZIA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1963 F50 115 …

62 … AQUILINI MARIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1955 M60 90 …

63 … NARDI ANGELO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1949 M70 115 …

64 … MANTO GIADA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 2005 F14 ... …

65 … PYSZKA KAROLINA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 1970 F40 85 …

66 … BISO ANNALISA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1979 F40 80 …

67 … BARACCO BARBARA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1971 F40 75 …

68 … GISCO ALDO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1954 M65 105 …

69 … BOSCO MICHELA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1988 F18 100 …

70 … LOINGER EUGENIO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1956 M60 85 …

71 … CALVI GIOVANNA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1965 F50 110 …

72 … SIVIERO ANNA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1966 F50 105 …

73 … CHIRIU BRUNO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1943 M70 110 …

POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. PUNTI TIME

CAT. F14

1 … MANTO GIADA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 2005 F14 ... ...

CAT. F18

1 … ANGOTTI KARIN D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1982 F18 120 ...

2 … BRACCIALE SIMONA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1988 F18 115 ...

3 … ZANI PAOLA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1984 F18 110 ...

4 … BONIZZONI IRENE                   ATLETICA VIGEVANO F 1984 F18 ... ...

5 … LARDINI ALIDA D070356   RUN 4 PEOPLE F 1993 F18 ... ...

6 … BEQIRI BLEDJANA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1982 F18 105 ...

7 … BOSCO MICHELA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1988 F18 100 ...

CAT. F40

1 … SCABINI ROBERTA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1977 F40 120 ...

2 … VIOLA SIMONA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1971 F40 115 ...

3 … MALAGOLI SILVIA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1974 F40 110 ...

4 … STURLA MICHELA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1975 F40 105 ...

5 … SACCHI BARBARA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1971 F40 100 ...

6 … BRACCO ILENIA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1974 F40 95 ...

7 … CARBONE ELISABETTA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1971 F40 90 ...

8 … PYSZKA KAROLINA D070129   ATL. IRIENSE F 1970 F40 85 ...

9 … BISO ANNALISA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1979 F40 80 ...

10 … BARACCO BARBARA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1971 F40 75 ...

CAT. F50

1 … PANEBIANCO LORENA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1963 F50 120 ...

2 … MENNA DOLCIZIA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1963 F50 115 ...

3 … CALVI GIOVANNA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1965 F50 110 ...

4 … SIVIERO ANNA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1966 F50 105 ...

CAT. F60

1 … MANCINI ANTONIETTA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1959 F60 120 ...

2 … STRADA MARIA TERESA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE F 1958 F60 115 ...

CAT. M18

1 … KOULIBLI ABDULAI D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1994 M18 120 ...

2 … ORECCHIA PIETRO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1985 M18 115 ...

CAT. M35

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE
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1 … MASSONI EMANUELE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1981 M35 120 ...

2 … D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1984 M35 115 ...

3 … ZANQUOGHI ANDREA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1983 M35 110 ...

4 … JOTAZ ANDREA D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1982 M35 105 ...

CAT. M40

1 … PASQUALIN RAFFAELE D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1976 M40 120 ...

2 … CARMINATI ALESSANDRO D061181   ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM M 1975 M40 ... ...

3 … BONEMAZZI LORENZO D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1979 M40 115 ...

4 … QEPURI EDUARD D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1976 M40 110 ...

5 … STURLA PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1978 M40 105 ...

6 … ODDO ALESSANDRO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1977 M40 100 ...

CAT. M45

1 … ZUCCARIN MARCO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 120 ...

2 … ANDREOLI FABIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 115 ...

3 … GIANI FABIO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1971 M45 110 ...

4 … SALVINI RENATO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1973 M45 105 ...

5 … MILANI EDOARDO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1974 M45 100 ...

6 … BOLZONI DAVIDE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 95 ...

7 … CAMPOLUNGHI MASSIMILIANO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1970 M45 90 ...

8 … GALANTE ANDREA CESARE D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1973 M45 85 ...

CAT. M50

1 … ATZORI GIANLUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 120 ...

2 … ROSSI PAOLO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1965 M50 115 ...

3 … MARZI MARIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1969 M50 110 ...

4 … LA MANTIA GIANCARLO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1967 M50 105 ...

5 … MOSCHETTI GIORGIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1966 M50 100 ...

6 … PIGNOLI MASSIMO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1965 M50 95 ...

CAT. M55

1 … LEGNARI DAVIDE ROBERTO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1964 M55 120 ...

2 … LUCCHIARI DANIELE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1964 M55 115 ...

3 … CASSAR PAOLO D070312   RUN8 TEAM M 1961 M55 110 ...

4 … TESTA CLAUDIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1960 M55 105 ...

5 … PROCACCIANTI MAURO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1964 M55 100 ...

6 … LAZZARIN FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1964 M55 95 ...

7 … GIRANI ENRICO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1963 M55 90 ...

8 … BRIZZI GABRIELE D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1961 M55 85 ...

CAT. M60

1 … MANTEGAZZI ENRICO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1956 M60 120 ...

2 … SANACUORE SALVATORE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1959 M60 115 ...

3 … PEPE GIOVANNI PASQUALE D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1955 M60 110 ...

4 … BERTI GIAMPIERO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1958 M60 105 ...

5 … ZUGNONI MARCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1959 M60 100 ...

6 … GIOLO GUALTIERO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1958 M60 95 ...

7 … AQUILINI MARIO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1955 M60 90 ...

8 … LOINGER EUGENIO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1956 M60 85 ...

CAT. M65

1 … MACRI' FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1954 M65 120 ...

2 … COLNAGHI TIZIANO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1950 M65 115 ...

3 … FIINI GIUSEPPE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1951 M65 110 ...

4 … GISCO ALDO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1954 M65 105 ...

CAT. M70

1 … CAPUZZO ENZO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1943 M70 120 ...
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2 … NARDI ANGELO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1949 M70 115 ...

3 … CHIRIU BRUNO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1943 M70 110 ...

01   G.P. GARLASCHESE 2435 23

02   RUNNING OLTREPO' 1155 11

03   U.S. SCALO 955 9

04   ATL. PAVESE 800 7

05   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 740 7

06   ATL. IRIENSE 525 5

07   ATLETICA TDS 420 4

08   AVIS PAVIA 205 2

09   RUN8 TEAM 110 1
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